Preinsulated Crimps - Fully Insulated Female Push-on Terminals -
Termination Technology Limited
Part No. Colour Description
RFIP28 red Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 2.8mm Width 0.5mm
RFIP28X red Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 2.8mm Width 0.8mm
RFIP48 red Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 4.8mm Width 0.5mm
RFIP48X red Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 4.8mm Width 0.8mm
RFIP63 red Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 6.3mm Width 0.5mm
BFIP48 blue Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 4.8mm Width 0.5mm
BFIP48X blue Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 4.8mm Width 0.8mm
BFIP63 blue Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 6.3mm Width 0.5mm
YFIP63 yellow Fully Insulated Female Push-On Terminal 6.3mm Width 0.5mm